Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

8:25 -
9:05

Early morning task

Early morning task

Early morning task

Early morning task

Early morning task

9:05 -
9:50

English

English

Phonics

PE9:30-10:10

English

9:50-
10:05

Break

reak

10.10

10:35

10.35-
10:45

Phonics

Phonics

Break

Phonics

Maths

10:45

11:00

Worship

Worship

Maths/English

Maths

11:00

11:55

Handwriting

Spanish (T3) Computing (T4)

Maths

Music 11:15-12:00
SALT

RE/Art

RE/Art

12:00
-1:00

Lunch

1:00 -
1:30

1:30-
2:15

2:15 -
2:30

Maths

Provision

Handwriting

Science

2.30 -
2.55

Storytime

Storytime

Provision / PSHE

English/Maths

Provision

PSHE/Provision

Class Worship

KS1 worship SALT

Gymnastics

Celebration worship

Phonics, Spellings, Handwriting

Provision 1:00 — 2:00




