

	<u>Monday</u>	<u>Tuesday</u>	<u>Wednesday</u>	<u>Thursday</u>	<u>Friday</u>	
<b>8:25 - 9:05</b>	Early morning task	Early morning task	Early morning task	Early morning task	Early morning task	
<b>9:05 - 9:50</b>	English	English	Phonics	English	Phonics, Spellings, Handwriting	
			PE 9:30 – 10:10			
<b>9:50– 10:05</b>	Break			Break		
<b>10.10 – 10:35</b>	Phonics	Phonics	Break	Phonics	Maths	
<b>10.35- 10:45</b>			Maths/English	Maths		
<b>10:45 – 11:00</b>	Worship	Worship				
<b>11:00 – 11:55</b>	Handwriting Spanish (T3) Computing (T4)	Maths	Music 11:15 – 12:00 SALT	RE/Art	RE/Art	
<b>12:00 – 1:00</b>	Lunch					
<b>1:00 - 1:30</b>	Maths Provision	Handwriting Science	English/Maths Provision	PSHE/Provision Class Worship	<b>Provision 1:00 – 2:00</b>	
<b>1:30- 2:15</b>						
<b>2:15 – 2:30</b>	Provision / PSHE Storytime		KS1 worship SALT	Gymnastics	<b>Celebration worship</b>	
<b>2.30 - 2.55</b>						